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biofuels

Strasse / Rue

PLZ/NPA Ort/Lieu

A.H. Meyer & Cie AG

Agrola AG

alcosuisse ag

Alcotra SA

Alicohre Sarl

ASG Analytik-Service AG

Be8 Biodiesel SA

BIO Feedstocks AG

Bio Oil Schweiz AG

Biodiesel Kraftstoff Technologie AG
Biomasse Suisse

BP (Switzerland)

Burri René - Ehrenmitglied
CICA SA

City Carburoil SA

CleanFuel AG

Co. EMME SA

Conrad-Storz AG

Conseil national

Coop Pronto AG

Daimler Truck Schweiz AG

Eco Fuel Trading SA

Ecocarb SA

ECSA Energy SA

Element Alpha SA

ELR Entwicklungslabor Dr. Radig
Enblu AG

Enilive Suisse SA

Frei Ulrich

Fritz Meyer AG
Genossenschaft Okostrom Schweiz
Gerspach AG

Grin Jean Perre - Ehrenmitglied
Gunvor SA

Hans Wegmiiller AG
HeatNeutral Sagl

Heizdl-Fredy AG

Helvoil SA

HORAG Hotz Racing AG Future Energy

HVO SA

ICS Supply GmbH

Innospec Ltd.

Josef Gut AG

Kolmar Group AG

Landor, fenaco Genossenschaft
Lang Energie AG

LAVEBA Genossenschaft

Badenerstrasse 329
Theaterstrasse 15 a
Industriestrasse 10

Av. Jules-Crosnier 10
Chemin du Couchant 21
Trentiner Ring 30

Route de I'Industrie 86
Gallery 2/ Via Cantonale 2C
Industriestrasse 7
Grossmattrain 2
Stahlrain 4
Neuhofstrasse 12
Greppen 3

Greppen 3
Hochbergerstrasse 60A
Via Riale 17

Altenbach 8

Via Marcetto 1

Via Somplaz 37
Hegenheimermattweg 65
Bernstrasse 55

Chemin du Pont-du-Centrenaire 109
5, rue Jacques-Balmat
55a, Rte de Vevey
Unterdorfstrasse 12
Sophienstrasse 15
Seestrasse 52

Avenue de Gratta-Paille 1
Bahnhofstrasse 9
Sevogelstrasse 26
Technoparkstrasse 2
Hochbergerstrasse 50
Route de Cuarny 9

Rue du Rhone 80-84
Pfauenweg 2

| Mondasc da Fora 2
Baumliackerstrasse 17
Route de I'llle-au-Bois 1c
Palmenstrasse 2

La Rochette 47
Zugerstrasse 92
Thiesstrasse 61

Rieden 1

Baarerstrasse 18
Auhafenstrasse 50
Seestrasse 13
Vadianstrasse 29

8040 Z(irich
8401 Winterthur
3295 Riiti bei Buren
1211 Genéve 12
1180 Rolle

D-86356  Neusass
1564 Beltmont-Broye

6928 Manno

4410 Liestal

8964 Rudolfstetten
5200 Brugg

6340 Baar

3257 Ammerzwil
3257 Ammerzwil
4019 Basel
6804 Bironico
9490 Vaduz FL

6883 Novazzano
7500 St. Moritz
4123 Allschwil

8952 Schlieren

1228 Plan-les-Ouates

1204 Genéve

1618 Chatel-St-Denis

8808 Pfaffikon
D-99518  Bad Sulza

6353 Weggis
1018 Lausanne
4450 Sissach
4002 Basel
8406 Winterthur
4057 Basel
1405 Pomy
1204 Genf

3613 Steffisburg
6703 Osogna

4332 Stein
1870 Monthey
8583 Sulgen

2900 Porrentruy

8810 Horgen
D-44649  Herne

6370 Stans

6302 Zug

4127 Birsfelden

8280 Kreuzlingen

9001 St. Gallen



Lidl Schweiz DL AG

Lipid AG

Migrol AG

Mhle Briseck GmbH
Nesource AG

New Process AG
Osterwalder St. Gallen AG
Page Pierre-André - Conseil national
RB Bioenergie AG

Recycling Energie AG
Renault Trucks (Schweiz) AG
SBF swiss biofuels AG
Scania Schweiz AG

Scharer Carol - Ehrenmitglied
Schatzle AG

Schéni Transport AG

Shell (Switzerland) AG
Silent-Power AG

Simond SA

SOCAR Energy Switzerland GmbH
SOGAR Trading SA

Suter Joerin AG

Swiss Bio Energy AG

Swiss Ecovalor AG

Swiss Power-to-X Collaborative Innovation Network

(SPIN)

Swissfuel AG

Tamoil SA

Tanner Oel AG

Tebo AG

Tecosol GmbH

Tizona BioEnergy Sarl
TOOL-FUEL GmbH
TotalEnergie Aviation Suisse SA
UBPM Dipl. Ing. Reinhold Kiel
VAROPreem AG

Vey Holding AG
Voegtlin-Meyer AG

volenergy AG

Volvo Group (Schweiz) AG
Wobiz GmbH

ZIRI due GmbH

(

biofuels

Dunantstrasse 15
Hauptstrasse 64
Soodstrasse 52
Muhleweg 1
Dammstrasse 19
Talackerstrasse 13
Oberstrasse 141
Chemin de la Grange des Bois 5
Béarfischenhaus 7
Tagerigerstrasse 2
Heimstrasse 45

Zum See 2
Steinackerstrasse 57
Im Bifang 20
Landenbergstrasse 35
Neue Industriestrasse 1
Hinterbergstrasse 16
Gewerbestrasse 11
Chemin de Vimoulin 1
Nuschelenstrasse 24
Rue du Rhone 40
Talstrasse 45
Baarerstrasse 75
Industriering 24

Pfingstweidstrasse 102
Dorfplatz 7a

29, Route de Pré-Bois
Alte Landstrasse 54
Aumattstrasse 5

Zum See 2

Rue des Vollandes 40
Bahnstrasse 7

Route de I'Aéroport 10
Ledererstrasse 7

The Quadrolith, Neuhofstrasse 22
Biittenenring 1a
Aumattstrasse 2
Spittelweg 1
Lindenstrasse 6
Gubelstrasse 11
Dorfstrasse 25

8570
5070
8134
6144
6300
8552
9000
1553
3204
5524
8953
9320
8302
5080
6002
4852
6312
6330
1302
8001
1204
4144
6300
3250

8037
6370
1215
8501
5210
9320
1207
A-2345
1215
D-85276
6340
6006
5210
5034
8108
6300
8532

Weinfelden
Frick

Adliswil

Zell

Zug
Felben-Wellhausen
St. Gallen
Chéatonnaye
Rosshausern
Nesselnbach
Dietikon
Arbon

Kloten
Laufenburg
Luzern
Rothrist
Steinhausen
Cham
Vufflens-la-Ville
Ziirich
Genéve
Arlesheim
Zug

Lyss

Ziirich

Stans

Genéve 15 Aéroport
Frauenfeld
Windisch

Arbon

Genéve

Brunn am Gebirge
Genéve
Pfaffenhofen

Baar

Luzern

Windisch

Suhr

Dallikon

Zug

Warth



